Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

9850TRA1959

9850TRA648

9850TRA728

9850TRA768

Diameter
mm

8.3

115

16.3

16.3

TIRFOR Steel Wire Rope - MAXIFLEX™

Produc rmation

Original steel wire rope for use with TIRFOR pulling hoists. The wire rope is equipped with a hook and coiled on a reel.

The steel wire rope is as standard 20 meter, but other lengths can be offered.

Note: Only original rope can be used with the hoist!

Pulling hoist

for T-7 / TU-8 / T-508D
for T-13 / TU-16 / T-516D
for T-35/TU-32/ T-532D

for T-35/TU-32/ T-532D

Rope length
m

20
20
20

60



	TIRFOR Steel Wire Rope - MAXIFLEX™

