



TIRFOR Steel Wire Rope - MAXIFLEX™

Product information

Original steel wire rope for use with TIRFOR pulling hoists. The wire rope is equipped with a hook and coiled on a reel. The steel wire rope is as standard 20 meter, but other lengths can be offered.

Note: Only original rope can be used with the hoist!

Part code	Diameter mm	Pulling hoist	Rope length m
9850TRA1959	8.3	for T-7 / TU-8 / T-508D	20
9850TRA648	11.5	for T-13 / TU-16 / T-516D	20
9850TRA728	16.3	for T-35 / TU-32 / T-532D	20
9850TRA768	16.3	for T-35 / TU-32 / T-532D	60